Air Preparation | Filters Regulators Lubricators

FESTO Filter regulator LFR

Characteristics

Series: LFR

Function: Filter-Regulator

Bowl Material: PC

Lockable: Yes

Operating temperature: 5 / 60 °C

With Flow Maximum
pressure  Drain type direction operating
gauge pressure

3} mm um Max. 200 articles in the table
11634048
11634042
11634025
11634028
11634002
11634045
11634022
11634005
11634014
11634031
11634034
11633991
11634011
11633994
11633997
11634000
11634043
11634017
11634037
11634020
11634006
11634046
11634029
11634049
11634023
11633989
11634009
11634003
11634012
11633995
11633992
11634032
11634035
11634038
11482646
11634044
11634024
11634004
11634021
11633998
11634041

Adjustment

Port thread q N Filtration
Port Size Port Size range

type level Article

Size
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Size

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Micro
Mini
Mini
Micro
Mini
Midi
Mini
Midi
Midi
Mini
Mini
Mini
Midi
Mini
Midi
Midi
Mini
Midi
Midi
Mini
Midi
Midi
Midi
Mini

Port thread
type

BSPP (G)
BSPP (G])
BSPP (G)
BSPP (G])
BSPP (G)
BSPP (G])
BSPP (G)
BSPP (G])
BSPP (G)
BSPP (G])
BSPP (G)
BSPP (G])
BSPP (G)
BSPP (G])
BSPP (G)
BSPP (G])
BSPP (G)
BSPP (G])
BSPP (G)
BSPP (G])
BSPP (G)
BSPP (G])
BSPP (G])
BSPP (G])
BSPP (G])
BSPP (G])
BSPP (G])
BSPP (G])
BSPP (G])

Port Size

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
3/8

Port Size

mm

Filtration
level

With
pressure

gauge

um

40
40
S
40
S
5
40
40
S
40
S
40
40
40
40
5
40
5
S
40
40
40
40
5
S
40
S
40
40

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
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Drain type

Automatic
Automatic
Automatic
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Automatic
Manual
Manual
Automatic
Automatic
Automatic
Automatic
Automatic
Automatic
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Automatic
Automatic
Automatic
Automatic
Automatic
Manual
Manual
Automatic

Flow
direction

left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right
left ? right

Maximum
operating
pressure

Adjustment
range

0.5 - 7 bar
0.5 - 12 bar
0.5 - 12 bar
0.5 - 7 bar
0.5 - 12 bar

0.5-12 bar
0.5-7 bar

0.5 - 7 bar
0.5 - 12 bar
0.5 - 7 bar
0.5 - 12 bar
0.5 - 7 bar
0.5 - 12 bar
0.5 - 12 bar
0.5 - 7 bar
0.5 - 12 bar
0.5 - 12 bar
0.5 - 7 bar
0.5 - 12 bar
0.5 - 7 bar
0.5 - 7 bar
0.5 - 12 bar
0.5 - 12 bar
0.5 - 12 bar
0.5 - 12 bar
0.5 - 7 bar
0.5 - 7 bar

Article

Max. 200 articles in the table
11634010
11634018
11634047
11634030
11633999
11634050
11634007
11634016
11633993
11634036
11634019
11634013
11633996
11634039
11634008
11634051
11634040
11634026
11634015
11634001
11634033
11633990
11638130
11632335
11638149
11638120
11638139
11645055
11632328
11632347
11645054
11632342
11638152

11638131

11635688
11638133
11632336
11638150
11638121

11638142
11638140
11638123
11635686
11632348
11635691
11635689
11632359
11542450
11635687
11635690
11638132
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Por:;g;ead Port Size Port Size Fil::;‘algcl.'m p;‘évi%‘;e Drain type digzrivon 2:‘?55_{{:2 Adjr:s'.‘t;neent Article
mm um Max. 200 articles in the table
Midi BSPP (G]) 3/8 5 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5-12 bar 11638153
Midi BSPP (G) 3/8 40 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5-12 bar 11632337
Mini BSPP (G]) 3/8 5 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11638151
Midi BSPP (G) 3/8 40 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5-7 bar 11638134
Mini BSPP (G]) 3/8 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 7 bar 11638122
Mini BSPP (G) 3/8 5 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5-12 bar 11638141
Midi BSPP (G]) 3/8 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5-12 bar 11632330
Mini BSPP (G) 3/8 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5-12 bar 11632329
Midi BSPP (G]) 3/8 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5-7 bar 11638124
Midi BSPP (G) 3/8 5 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5-12 bar 11638143
Midi BSPP (G]) 3/8 5 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11632361
Mini BSPP (G) 3/8 40 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 7 bar 11632349
Midi BSPP (G]) 3/8 40 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 7 bar 11632350
Mini BSPP (G) 3/8 5 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11632360
Mini BSPP (G]) 3/8 40 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11632325
Midi BSPP (G) 3/8 40 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5-7 bar 11632344
Midi BSPP (G]) 3/8 5 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11632355
Mini BSPP (G) 3/8 40 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 7 bar 11632343
Mini BSPP (G]) 3/8 5 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11632354
Maxi BSPP (G) 1/2 40 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 7 bar 11637998
Midi BSPP (G]) 1/2 40 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5-12 bar 11632338
Maxi BSPP (G) 1/2 5 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11637996
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1/2 5 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11638156
Maxi BSPP (G) 1/2 40 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11637994
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1/2 40 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 7 bar 11638136
Maxi BSPP (G) 1/2 40 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11635695
Midi BSPP (G]) 1/2 5 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5-12 bar 11638154
Midi BSPP (G) 1/2 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5-12 bar 11632331
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1/2 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 7 bar 11637980
Midi BSPP (G) 1/2 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5-7 bar 11638125
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1/2 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11637976
Maxi BSPP (G) 1/2 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11635693
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1/2 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 7 bar 11638127
Midi BSPP (G) 1/2 5 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5-12 bar 11638144
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1/2 5 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11637978
Maxi BSPP (G) 1/2 5 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11638146
Midi BSPP (G]) 1/2 5 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11632362
Maxi BSPP (G) 1/2 40 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11637993
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1/2 40 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 7 bar 11637997
Maxi BSPP (G) 1/2 40 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 7 bar 11635697
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1/2 5 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11637995
Midi BSPP (G) 1/2 40 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 1066765
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1/2 5 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11635694
Maxi BSPP (G) 1/2 40 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 7 bar 11635696
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1/2 5 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 1637977
Maxi BSPP (G) 1/2 40 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 7 bar 11637979
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1/2 40 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11635692
Maxi BSPP (G) 1/2 40 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11637975
Maxi BSPP (G]) 3/4 40 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11632340
Maxi BSPP (G) 3/4 40 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 7 bar 11638004
Midi BSPP (G]) 3/4 40 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5-7 bar 11638135
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Por:;:;ead Port Size Port Size Fil::;‘algcl.'m p;‘évi%‘;e Drain type diggrivon Q:F?gsrlgli?n:g‘ Adjrgs;‘t;neent Article
mm um Max. 200 articles in the table

Midi BSPP (G) 3/4 5 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5-12 bar 11638155
Midi BSPP (G]) 3/4 40 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5-12 bar 11632339
Maxi BSPP (G) 3/4 5 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11638002
Maxi BSPP (G]) 3/4 5 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11638157
Maxi BSPP (G) 3/4 40 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 7 bar 11638137
Maxi BSPP (G]) 3/4 40 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11638000
Maxi BSPP (G) 3/4 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 7 bar 11637986
Maxi BSPP (G]) 3/4 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 7 bar 11638128
Midi BSPP (G) 3/4 5 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5-12 bar 11638145
Maxi BSPP (G]) 3/4 5 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11638147
Maxi BSPP (G) 3/4 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11632333
Maxi BSPP (G]) 3/4 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11637982
Midi BSPP (G) 3/4 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5-7 bar 11638126
Midi BSPP (G]) 3/4 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5-12 bar 11632332
Maxi BSPP (G) 3/4 5 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11637984
Maxi BSPP (G]) 3/4 5 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11632364
Maxi BSPP (G) 3/4 40 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11637999
Maxi BSPP (G]) 3/4 5 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11638001
Maxi BSPP (G]) 3/4 40 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 7 bar 11632352
Midi BSPP (G]) 3/4 40 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11632327
Maxi BSPP (G) 3/4 40 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 7 bar 11638003
Midi BSPP (G]) 3/4 5 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11632363
Midi BSPP (G) 3/4 40 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 7 bar 11632351
Maxi BSPP (G]) 3/4 5 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11637983
Midi BSPP (G) 3/4 40 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5-12 bar 11632326
Maxi BSPP (G]) 3/4 40 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11637981
Midi BSPP (G) 3/4 40 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5-7 bar 11632345
Midi BSPP (G]) 3/4 5 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11632356
Maxi BSPP (G) 3/4 40 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 7 bar 11637985
Maxi BSPP (G]) 3/4 40 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 7 bar 11632346
Maxi BSPP (G) 3/4 5 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11632357
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1 40 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 7 bar 11638138
Maxi BSPP (G) 1 40 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5-7 bar 11638010
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1 40 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5-12 bar 11632341
Maxi BSPP (G) 1 5 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5-12 bar 11638008
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1 5 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11638158
Maxi BSPP (G) 1 40 No Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5-12 bar 11638006
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11637988
Maxi BSPP (G) 1 5 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5-12 bar 11638148
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1 5 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 12 bar 11637990
Maxi BSPP (G) 1 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5-7 bar 11638129
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5-12 bar 11632334
Maxi BSPP (G) 1 40 No Manual left ? right 16 0.5-7 bar 11637992
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1 5 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 12 bar 11638007
Maxi BSPP (G) 1 40 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5-12 bar 11631370
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1 40 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5-7 bar 11632353
Maxi BSPP (G) 1 40 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5-12 bar 11638005
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1 40 Yes Automatic  left ? right 12 0.5 - 7 bar 11638009
Maxi BSPP (G) 1 5 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5-12 bar 11637989
Maxi BSPP (G]) 1 40 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5 - 7 bar 11637991
Maxi BSPP (G) 1 40 Yes Manual left ? right 16 0.5-12 bar 11637987

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 4/5

ERIKS BV Tel: +31 88 855 8178 | E-mail: pneumatiek@eriks.nl ERle

03.05.2024

PR455266037360654_EN


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:pneumatiek@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11631370?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11632326?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11632327?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11632332?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11632333?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11632334?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11632339?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11632341?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11632345?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11632346?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11632351?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11632352?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11632353?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11632356?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11632357?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11632363?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11632364?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11637981?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11637982?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11637983?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11637984?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11637985?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11637986?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11637987?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11637988?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11637989?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11637990?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11637991?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11637992?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11637999?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638000?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638001?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638002?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638003?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638005?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638006?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638007?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638008?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638009?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638010?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638126?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638128?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638129?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638137?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638138?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638145?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638147?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638148?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638155?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638157?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11638158?searchEriksPartno=true

Micro
Micro
Micro

Micro

Port thread
type

BSPP (G)
Metric

Metric
Metric

Metric

Port Size

in

Port Size

mm

M5
M5
M5
M5

Filtration
level

um

[S2 BN G2 B¢ B & 2 I ¢ |

With

pressure
gauge

No
No
Yes

Yes

Air Preparation | Filters Regulators Lubricators

Maximum
operating
pressure

Flow
direction

Adjustment

range Article

Drain type

Max. 200 articles in the table
Manual left ? right 0.5-12 bar

Manual left ? right 11645052
Semi ;

Manual left ? right 11645050
Semi

. ?2ri
automatic  eft 7 right

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 8178

Page 5/5

E-mail: pneumatiek@eriks.nl

PR455266037360654_EN_03.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:pneumatiek@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11632358?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11645050?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11645051?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11645052?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11645053?searchEriksPartno=true

